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Well Name:   AMIGO FARMS 01-12

Report Printed:   8/3/2021

API

05-123-17530
Quarter 3

NW
Quarter 4

SW
Section

1
Township

4
Township N/S Dir

N
Range

64
Range E/W Dir

W
County/Parish

WELD
State/Province

COLORADO
TD (max) (f…

6,888.0

www.peloton.com

Proposed P&A WBD

VERTICAL, ORIGINAL HOLE, 8/3/2021 10:54:41 AM

MD (ftKB)

11.2

434.1

633.9

2,000.0

2,399.9

2,401.9

2,500.0

5,456.0

6,321.9

6,368.1

6,416.0

6,428.1

6,430.1

6,434.1

6,500.0

6,511.2

6,515.1

6,518.0

6,688.0

6,689.0

6,698.2

6,700.1

6,799.9

6,878.9

Vertical schematic (proposed)

Cast Iron Bridge Plug w/ 2 SX Cement; 6,322.0-6,368.0; 3; 5/2/2008

Perforated; 2,500.0; 7/22/2021

PA Plug; 2,402.0-2,500.0; 7/22/2021; 5 sk

Cement Retainer; 2,400.0-2,402.0; 3

PA Plug; 2,000.0-2,500.0; 7/22/2021; 165 sk

Cement; 2,000.0-2,400.0; 7/22/2021; 20 sk
Perforated; 2,000.0; 7/22/2021

PA Plug; 11.0-634.0; 7/22/2021; 215 sk


